
Ref : LP7100
PORTE PAD A MANCHE



EAN Code

Pièces/carton

Matériau

Longueur de fibre visible

Fixe Manche / Ø trou

Longueur Carton

Largeur Carton

Hauteur Carton

Hauteur Article

Largeur Article

Longueur Article

Code Intrastat

Pays d’origine

Poids Article

Poids Carton net

Poids Carton brut

Fiche Technique

5413178426001

 95mm

 50mm

 230mm

68053080

 310mm

 250mm

 160mm

HOLLAND

POLYPROPYLEEN

 0,18kg

 10

 1,80kg

 1,89kg

DD

Article LP7100


