Ref: LP7100

PORTE PAD A MANCHE





Fiche Technique

LP7100	Article
5413178426001	EAN Code
POLYPROPYLEEN	Matériau
	Longueur de fibre visible
DD	Fixe Manche / Ø trou
68053080	Code Intrastat
HOLLAND	Pays d'origine
10	Pièces/carton
230mm	Longueur Article
95mm	Largeur Article
50mm	Hauteur Article
0,18kg	Poids Article
310mm	Longueur Carton
250mm	Largeur Carton
160mm	Hauteur Carton
1,80kg	Poids Carton net
1,89kg	Poids Carton brut